
*Outside Club * Lunch time Club 
 
  

 
 

 

Day Club Start Date Finish Date Time Venue Teacher/s Responsible Cost  

 
Monday 
 

 
*Gymnastics Yr1 & 2 (10 weeks) 
 
Dodgeball KS2 (10 weeks) 
 
Forest School  Yr1- 6  (10 Weeks) 
 
Musical Theatre Yr5 & 6 (10 weeks) 
 

 
08/01/24 
 
08/01/24 
 
08/01/24 
 
08/01/24 

 

 
25/03/24 
 
25/03/24 
 
25/03/24 
 
25/03/24 
 

 
12.30pm -12.55pm  
 
3.20pm -4.10pm  
 
3.20pm – 4.10pm  
 
12.35pm – 1.10pm  

 
LRC  
 
Hall  
 
Woods  
 
St Theresa class  

 
Amalia Wong  
 
LPA  
 
Tinks  
 
Mrs Watson 

 
£50.00 
 
£45.00 
 
£45.00 
 
£10.00 

 
Tuesday 

 
*Choir KS2   
 
*Gymnastics KS2   
 
Spanish Language Yr1 - 4  
 
*Fencing Yr3 - 6 
 
 

 
09/01/24 
 
09/01/24 
 
09/01/24 
 
09/01/24 

 
26/03/24 
 
26/03/24 
 
26/03/24 
 
26/03/24 

 
12.30pm – 1.10pm  
 
3.20pm- 4.10pm  
 
3.20pm – 4.10pm  
 
3.20pm -4.10pm  
 
 

 
LRC  
 
Hall 
  
LRC  
 
Tennis Court  
 
 

 
 Sarah Rolf  
 
Amalia Wong 
 
Rosa  
 
Premier Sport  
 
 

 
£41.25 
 
£77.00 
 
£68.00 
 
£49.50 
 
 

 
Wednesday 

 
Football Yr4, 5 & 6 
 
*Spanish Dancing  
 
Chess KS2 
 
Board Games Yr1 & 2  

 
10/01/24 
 
10/01/24 
 
10/01/24 
 
10/01/24 

 
27/03/24 
 
27/03/24 
 
27/03/24 
 
27/03/24 
 
 

 
3.20pm – 4.15pm  
 
3.15pm – 4.10pm  
 
12.35-1.10pm 
 
12.20 – 12.50pm  
 
 
  

 
Field  
 
Hall  
 
St Gen Class room  
 
LRC 
 
  

 
LPA  
 
Josefa  
 
Mr Philpott 
 
Mrs Griffiths 

 
£49.50 
 
£55.00 
 
£0.00 
 
£0.00 

 
Thursday 

 
Football Yr1,2 & 3 
 
*Drama KS2 (existing pupils)  
 
Netball Yr4,5 & 6 
 

 
11/01/24 
 
11/01/24 
 
11/01/24 

 
28/03/24 
 
28/03/24 
 
28/03/24 

 
3.20pm – 4.15pm  
 
3.20pm – 4.15pm  
 
3.20pm- 4.15pm 
 
 

 
Field  
 
Hall 
 
Tennis Court  
 
 

 
LPA  
 
Limepalm  
 
Mrs Silva Carvalho 
 
 
 

 
£49.50 
 
- 
 
£10.00 

 
Friday 

 
Basketball Yr5 & 6 (10 weeks)  
 
Multisports Yr1,2 & 3 (10 weeks) 
 
*Spanish Dancing (10 weeks)  
 
 

 
12/01/24 
 
12/01/24 
 
12/01/24 

 
22/03/24 
 
22/03/24 
 
22/03/24 

 
3.20pm – 4.10pm  
 
3.20pm – 4.10pm  
 
3.20pm – 4.10pm 
 
 

 
Tennis Court  
 
Hall  
 
LRC  
 
 
 
  

 
Storm Basketball 
 
LPA  
 
Josefa  
 
 
 
 
  

 
£45.00 
 
£45.00 
 
£50.00 


