## Alter School Clubs Spring Term 2024

\*Outside Club \* Lunch time Club

Day	Club	Start Date	Finish Date	Time	Venue	Teacher/s Responsible	Cost
Monday	*Gymnastics Yr1 & 2 (10 weeks)	08/01/24	25/03/24	12.30pm -12.55pm	LRC	Amalia Wong	£50.00
	Dodgeball KS2 (10 weeks)	08/01/24	25/03/24	3.20pm -4.10pm	Hall	LPA	£45.00
	Forest School Yr1- 6 (10 Weeks)	08/01/24	25/03/24	3.20pm – 4.10pm	Woods	Tinks	£45.00
	Musical Theatre Yr5 & 6 (10 weeks)	08/01/24	25/03/24	12.35pm – 1.10pm	St Theresa class	Mrs Watson	£10.00
Tuesday	*Choir KS2	09/01/24	26/03/24	12.30pm – 1.10pm	LRC	Sarah Rolf	£41.25
	*Gymnastics KS2	09/01/24	26/03/24	3.20pm- 4.10pm	Hall	Amalia Wong	£77.00
	Spanish Language Yr1 - 4	09/01/24	26/03/24	3.20pm – 4.10pm	LRC	Rosa	£68.00
	*Fencing Yr3 - 6	09/01/24	26/03/24	3.20pm -4.10pm	Tennis Court	Premier Sport	£49.50
Wednesday	Football Yr4, 5 & 6	10/01/24	27/03/24	3.20pm – 4.15pm	Field	LPA	£49.50
veanesaay	*Spanish Dancing	10/01/24	27/03/24	3.15pm – 4.10pm	Hall	Josefa	£55.00
	Chess KS2	10/01/24	27/03/24	12.35-1.10pm	St Gen Class room	Mr Philpott	£0.00
	Board Games Yr1 & 2	10/01/24	27/03/24	12.20 – 12.50pm	LRC	Mrs Griffiths	£0.00
	board dames 111 & 2	10/01/24	27703724	12.20 12.30pm	ENC	Wils Griffichs	10.00
Thursday	Football Yr1,2 & 3	11/01/24	28/03/24	3.20pm – 4.15pm	Field	LPA	£49.50
	*Drama KS2 (existing pupils)	11/01/24	28/03/24	3.20pm – 4.15pm	Hall	Limepalm	-
	Netball Yr4,5 & 6	11/01/24	28/03/24	3.20pm- 4.15pm	Tennis Court	Mrs Silva Carvalho	£10.00
Friday	Basketball Yr5 & 6 (10 weeks)	12/01/24	22/03/24	3.20pm – 4.10pm	Tennis Court	Storm Basketball	£45.00
	Multisports Yr1,2 & 3 (10 weeks)	12/01/24	22/03/24	3.20pm – 4.10pm	Hall	LPA	£45.00
	*Spanish Dancing (10 weeks)	12/01/24	22/03/24	3.20pm – 4.10pm	LRC	Josefa	£50.00